*2020-21 Annual Average FTE by Brick and Mortar High School

District

Pasco

Tahoma
Issaquah

Yakima

South Kitsap
Mukilteo

Pasco

Central Valley
Moses Lake
Everett

Issaquah

Lake Washington
Camas

Mukilteo
Sunnyside

Lake Washington
Kent

Evergreen (Clark)
Snoqualmie Valley
Kent

School Name

Chiawana High School
Tahoma Senior High School
Issaquah High School
Davis High School

South Kitsap High School
Mariner High School

Pasco Senior High School
Central Valley High School
Moses Lake High School
Henry M. Jackson High School
Skyline High School
Eastlake High School
Camas High School
Kamiak High School
Sunnyside High School
Redmond High
Kent-Meridian High School
Union High School

Mount Si High School
Kentridge High School

* Data provided by OSPI

TOTAL FTE
2,906.55
2,630.80
2,454.56
2,432.04
2,345.86
2,324.01
2,293.89
2,240.85
2,200.58
2,170.63
2,169.85
2,156.33
2,133.68
2,082.46
2,064.99
2,061.31
2,023.48
1,997.15
1,992.93
1,975.21
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