## \*2020-21 Annual Average FTE by Brick and Mortar High School

District	School Name	TOTAL FTE	RANK
Pasco	Chiawana High School	2,906.55	1
Tahoma	Tahoma Senior High School	2,630.80	2
Issaquah	Issaquah High School	2,454.56	3
Yakima	Davis High School	2,432.04	4
South Kitsap	South Kitsap High School	2,345.86	5
Mukilteo	Mariner High School	2,324.01	6
Pasco	Pasco Senior High School	2,293.89	7
Central Valley	Central Valley High School	2,240.85	8
Moses Lake	Moses Lake High School	2,200.58	9
Everett	Henry M. Jackson High School	2,170.63	10
Issaquah	Skyline High School	2,169.85	11
Lake Washington	Eastlake High School	2,156.33	12
Camas	Camas High School	2,133.68	13
Mukilteo	Kamiak High School	2,082.46	14
Sunnyside	Sunnyside High School	2,064.99	15
Lake Washington	Redmond High	2,061.31	16
Kent	Kent-Meridian High School	2,023.48	17
Evergreen (Clark)	Union High School	1,997.15	18
Snoqualmie Valley	Mount Si High School	1,992.93	19
Kent	Kentridge High School	1,975.21	20

<sup>\*</sup> Data provided by OSPI